
04-32-01W IN SE 1/4
5 AC M/L AS DESC IN
OR 1259 P 897

JONES JENNESS C
148 OLD BETHEL RD
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

04-3S-01W-000-04282-026

5000 IMPRVD AG RES
2 10
000 1.00/

03/27/2023 MMLW 5.00 16,300 20,000 1,300 15,000

STANDARD
3

128,013
0

35,000
144,313

0
144,313

HX HB 50,000
94,313

163,013
128,013

0

1262/0663 4/27/2022 QC U V 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JONES JENNIE V

JONES JENESS C

0066/0766 12/01/1978 WD U V 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JONES MAMIE R

JONES JENNIE & NORM
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MM PU NCON & XFOBS  03-27-2023

5YR CK VACANT PRCL

NEW PRCL 5 AC M/L S/O FROM 04282-006

OR 1259 P 897 AFFDVT APPRVL LAND DIVISON

23000037 MH-CO 0 02/14/2023

2024HX Base Yr

142 OLD BETHEL RD, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 01 WOOD FRAME 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 VYL PLANK 100
Heating Type 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Air Condition 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 12 AVERAGE 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0200 02 1,744 107.0000 74.90 130,626 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 MOBILE HOM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1740

BAS 1,740 100 2023 1,740 127,719

DCK 16 10 2023 2 147

DCK 16 10 2023 2 147

1,772 1,744 128,013

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=40,10] E58 S30 W16 W4 W38 N23 N4 N3 $
DCK=[YR=2023;ORIG=36,13] E4 S4 W4 N4 $
DCK=[YR=2023;ORIG=78,40] E4 S4 W4 N4 $
.

BAS
2023

58

30

16438

23

4

3

DCK
2023

4

4

4

4

DCK
2023

4

4

4

4

1 0625 PORT WD UT 0 100 20 11 220.00 SF 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 AV 100 0

0

1 000210 C MH RURAL 100 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000

2 005970 A TIMBER MIX 1 0 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 325.00 325.00 1,300


